KLL:n Keski-Suomen pohjoisen alueen hiihtokilpailut ti 11.3.2025 (V)

OCoOoONOTUTPWNE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Tytot31lk2kmV

10.30.30
10.31.00
10.31.30
10.32.00
10.32.30
10.33.00
10.33.30
10.34.00
10.34.30
10.35.00
10.35.30
10.36.00

Pojat 31k 2 kmV

10.37.30
10.38.00
10.38.30
10.39.00
10.39.30
10.40.00
10.40.30
10.41.00
10.41.30
10.42.00
10.42.30

Tytot4lk2 kmV

10.43.30
10.44.00
10.44.30
10.45.00
10.45.30
10.46.00
10.46.30
10.47.00
10.47.30
10.48.00
10.48.30
10.49.00
10.49.30
10.50.00

Lyyli Hirttio

Liisa Muhonen
Lilja Hussa

Ida Ronkko
Viola Nieminen
Alisa Pekkarinen
Lenny Heinonen
lida Oinonen
Nelli Halonen
Valpuri Nasanen
Aurora Puurula
Noora Leppanen

Tuukka Hamaldinen
Joonatan Paananen
Max Piispanen
Rami Penttinen

Eeli Riitamo

Sulo Vasalampi
Juuse Salmi

Aleksi Ritanen
Kaspian Saarnio
Dennis Kinnunen
Oliver Rauhala

Annika Makinen
Nuppu Vasalampi
Minnea Kainulainen
Emma Murtopera
Anni Jalasaho

Aada Hakonen
Seela Kinnunen
Lyydi Heinonen
Olivia Saukko

Liisi Keisanen
Martta Strandman
Sandra Hakkarainen
Aurora Puurula
Olga Vasalampi

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kinnula

Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Pihtipudas

Uurainen, Hirvasen koulu
Kinnula

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kinnula

Viitasaari, Huopana
Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Uurainen, Hirvasen koulu

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Kinnula

Uurainen, Kyynamoinen
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Kinnula

Aénekoski, Koulumaki
Aanekoski, Hietama
Uurainen, Hoytia
Kinnula

Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kinnula

Kivijarvi, Tainionmaki
Pihtipudas, Muurasjarvi
Aanekoski, Koulumaki
Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kinnula

Pihtipudas, Muurasjarvi
Uurainen, Hoytia
Pihtipudas, Muurasjarvi
Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kivijarvi, Tainionmaki
Pihtipudas

Kinnula



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Pojat4 lk 2 km V

10.51.30
10.52.00
10.52.30
10.53.00
10.53.30
10.54.00
10.54.30
10.55.00
10.55.30
10.56.00
10.56.30
10.57.00

Tytot 51k 2 kmV

10.58.00
10.58.30
10.59.00
10.59.30
11.00.00
11.00.30
11.01.00
11.01.30
11.02.00
11.02.30
11.03.00

Pojat 51k 2 kmV

11.04.30
11.05.00
11.05.30
11.06.00
11.06.30
11.07.00
11.07.30

Tytot6lk2 kmV

11.08.30
11.09.00
11.09.30
11.10.00
11.10.30
11.11.00
11.11.30
11.12.00
11.12.30
11.13.00
11.13.30
11.14.00

Eliel Mielityinen
Elton Kinnunen
Daniel Olli

Aatos Pasanen
Hannes Leppanen
Onni Lahtinen
Ruufus Rekonen
Paavo Raatikainen
Lucas QOjala

Riku Karkkainen
Niila Kinnunen
Johannes Paanila

lina Salmela
Eerika Hokajarvi
Miina Kinnunen
Vilja Saaksjarvi
Emmi Pasanen
Hilda Rauhala
Eevi Vasalampi
Reetta Korhonen
Pihla Nieminen
Janetta Lindholm
Eili Riitamo

Wilhelmi Marin
Severi Nasanen
Nikolas Kinnunen
Oskari Korpi
Julius Huuskonen
Nuutti Humalajoki
Eemil Kinnnen

Lyyti Puttonen
Miina Ahola
Armiida Moisio
Emmiina Heinonen
Selma Kinnunen
liris Murtopera
Lyydia Olli
VAKANTTI

Olivia Lehtola
llona Lindholm
Sanni Humalajoki
Riina Korpi

Pihtipudas, Muurasjarvi
Kinnula

Uurainen, Hoytid
Aanekoski, Koulumaki
Uurainen, Hirvasen koulu
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Kinnula

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Karstula yhtenaiskoulu
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Kinnula

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi

Uurainen, Kyynamdinen
Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kinnula

Viitasaari, Huopana
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Pihtipudas, Muurasjarvi
Kinnula

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Uurainen, Hirvasen koulu
Kinnula

Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta

Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kinnula

Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Uurainen, Hirvasen koulu
Kinnula

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi

Pihtipudas, Muurasjarvi
Uurainen, Hirvasen koulu
Kinnula

Pihtipudas, Muurasjarvi
Uurainen, koulukeskus

Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Kinnula

Uurainen, koulukeskus
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta



91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Pojat 6 1k 2 km V

11.15.30
11.16.00
11.16.30
11.17.00
11.17.30
11.18.00
11.18.30

Topias Ojala
Veikka Lampinen
Erkki Kemppainen
Nuutti Salmi
Julius Paananen
Arttu Jalasaho
Elmeri Marin

Karstulan yhtenaiskoulu
Uurainen, koulukeskus
Viitasaari, Haapaniemi
Uurainen, koulukeskus
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta
Aanekoski, Koulumaki
Pihtipudas, Putaanvirta



